
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04614880 

Name of Company 

ikon Interiors Limited 

|/We 

Robert David Adamson Alistair Steven Wood 

Mazars House Mazars House 

Gelderd Road Gelderd Road 
Gildersome Gildersome 

Leeds Leeds 

LS27 7JN LS27 7JN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 December 2011 

Signed Date 12 December 2011 
—— 

Mazars LLP 

Mazars House 

Gelderd Road Insolvency, 
Gildersome 

Leeds 
LS27 7JN *A10PY1MX* 

q A28 17/01/2012 #26 

Ref IKONO1/RDA/ASWHJWICB/ASB COMPANIES HOUSE 
AOZUTUIA* 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A0S 04/01/2012 #335 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

’ Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ikon Interiors Limited 

on the 12 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name STEP tern) WNL AM ME WBRY 

Signed — S WwW [I-22 ——— 
—) 

Dated \2 | 2 \ 2o\\ 



Ikon Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 December 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Stock - Fitted Kitchen Displays 34,650 00 3,750 00 
VAT Refund Pre-appointment 3,438 85 3,438 85 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,188 85 

Signature Siu No Date 12) iz 2a1\ 



Ikon Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 December 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,188 85 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,188 85 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,188 85 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,188 85 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,188 85 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,188 85 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 13,718 36 
Directors 48,696 65 

HSBC Bank Plc 19,000 37 
81,415 38 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (74,226 53) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (74,226 53) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (74,227 53) 

Signature ES WwW NU Date 2\ 2\ Zo\\ 
CS \ v 



1J0 
| 
edeg 

Lv 
80 

2107 
Aenuer 

O| 
1102 

9
A
 
1
0
S
 

SdI 

ainjeusig 

SESIP'IS 
Sur]e70 1, 591130q 

ST 

Ol 
ZL 

ADE 
L6S 

‘PIOWsoUs 
‘gz 

Isodejoajag 
SIN 

epery 
00LD 

$9 
969'8h 

TAL 
91ST 

‘spos’] 
‘oSprzyoo | 

‘aarysyorvue yy 